	OFFICE	USE ONLY	
) Original	Amended	Date	

9

40

## Standardized NOTICE FORM for Providing 30-Day Advance Notice to a Local Municipality or Community Board

1. Date Notice was Sent:	12/05/2019	1a. Delivered by:	Overnight Mail with Tracking Number
2. Select the type of Appli	cation that will be filed with the Authori	ι ty for an On-Premises ΔΙα	
New Application	Renewal Alteration Corp	orate Change Remo	val Class Change Method of Operation Change
For New applicants For Renewal applic For Alteration appl For Corporate Char For Removal applic For Class Change ap	s, answer each question below using all in ants, answer all questions icants, attach a complete written descripinge applicants, attach a list of the current ants, attach a statement of your current oplicants, attach a statement detailing we	nformation known to dat ption and diagrams depic at and proposed corporate and proposed addresses	ting the proposed alteration(s) e principals
This 30-Day Advance N	otice is Being Provided to the Clerk	of the Following Local	Municipality or Community Board:
3. Name of Municipality o		n Communut	
Applicant/Licensee Info			, 200, 40
I. Licensee Serial Number	(if applicable):	Expir	ration Date (if applicable):
. Applicant or Licensee Na	The Monroe Group 2		ewly formed affiliate entity
. Trade Name (if any):	TBD		emy fermed diffialte entity
Street Address of Establ	ishment: 244 East Houston	Street	
City, Town or Village:	New York	, N)	Zip Code: 10002
ء Business Telephone Nun .	nber of Applicant/Licensee: (941) 2	24-6917	10002
). Business E-mail of Appl	-		
L. Type(s) of alcohol sold		Wine, Beer & Cider	O Liquor, Wine, Beer & Cider
. Extent of Food Service:			O signal, mile, occi & cluer
Full food menu; ful	l kitchen run by a chef or cook 🏽 🌀 Me	nu meets legal minimum	food availability requirements; food prep area at minimum
3. Type of Establishment:			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
. Method of Operation: (check all that apply)	Seasonal Establishment Jul		[   Karaoke
	Patron Dancing Employee D	ancing Exotic Dan	cing Topless Entertainment
	☐ Video/Arcade Games ☐ Third	Party Promoters	Security Personnel
	Other (specify):	William to a second	DEC 0 0 5019
Licensed Outdoor Area: (check all that apply)	✓ None ☐ Patio or Deck ☐	Rooftop Garden/o	Scounds Of Treestanding Covered Structure
	☐ Sidewalk Cafe ☐ Other (specif	y):	
113			

a-rev03292018		OFFICE USE ONLY	
	Original A	Amended Date	9
	(str		
5. List the floor(s) of the bu	ailding that the establishment is loca	Ground floor and basem	w .
			lent
7. List the room number(s)	the establishment is located in with	hin the building, if appropriate: n/a	•
8. Is the premises located v	within 500 feet of three or more on-	n-premises liquor establishments?	O No
9. Will the license holder or	r a manager be physically present w	within the establishment during all hours of op	peration?
0. If this is a transfer applica	ation (an existing licensed business	is being purchased) provide the name and se	rial number of the licensee
ADARP INC.		1157964	and the first th
	Name		Serial Number
	Owner of the Building	g in Which the Licensed Establishment is	Located
. Building Owner's Full Nar	me: Jonathan Soudry		
<ol> <li>Building Owner's Full Nar</li> <li>Building Owner's Street A</li> </ol>	condition Coddry	et, #2	
3. Building Owner's Street A	Address: 17 Stanton Street	et, #2	Zip Code: 10002
3. Building Owner's Street A  4. City, Town or Village:	Address: 17 Stanton Stree	State: NY	Zip Code: 10002
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village:	Address: 17 Stanton Stree		Zip Code: 10002
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village: N 5. Business Telephone Num	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Sheer of Building Owner: (212) 5	State: NY 505-5800  V Representing the Applicant in Connection	ion with the
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village: N 5. Business Telephone Num	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Sheer of Building Owner: (212) 5	State: NY	ion with the
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village: N 5. Business Telephone Num	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Sher of Building Owner: (212) 5  Representative or Attorney pplication for a License to Traffi	State: NY 505-5800  y Representing the Applicant in Connectific in Alcohol at the Establishment Identif	ion with the
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village: N 5. Business Telephone Num	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Sher of Building Owner: (212) 5  Representative or Attorney pplication for a License to Traffiction for a License to License to Traffiction for a License to Traffiction for a Licens	State: NY 505-5800  y Representing the Applicant in Connectific in Alcohol at the Establishment Identified	on with the fied in this Notice
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village: N 5. Business Telephone Num  Ap 6. Representative/Attorney's	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Sheer of Building Owner: (212) 5  Representative or Attorney pplication for a License to Traffic Strull Name: Martha M. Restreet Address: Bernstein F	State: NY 505-5800  y Representing the Applicant in Connectific in Alcohol at the Establishment Identifiedo  Redo PC, 1177 Avenue of the A	on with the fied in this Notice
B. Building Owner's Street A. City, Town or Village: No. Business Telephone Number 1. Representative/Attorney's Representative/Attorney's City, Town or Village: No.	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Shew York  Representative or Attorney pplication for a License to Traffict  Shew Full Name: Martha M. Response to Street Address: Bernstein Full Park	State: NY 505-5800  y Representing the Applicant in Connectific in Alcohol at the Establishment Identified  edo  Redo PC, 1177 Avenue of the A	on with the fied in this Notice
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village: N 5. Business Telephone Num  Ap 6. Representative/Attorney's 6. Representative/Attorney's 6. City, Town or Village: No	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Shew York  Representative or Attorney pplication for a License to Traffict  Shew Full Name: Martha M. Response to Street Address: Bernstein Full Park	State: NY 505-5800  y Representing the Applicant in Connectific in Alcohol at the Establishment Identifiedo  Redo PC, 1177 Avenue of the A	on with the fied in this Notice
3. Building Owner's Street A 4. City, Town or Village: N 5. Business Telephone Num 6. Representative/Attorney's 7. Representative/Attorney's 8. City, Town or Village: N 6. Representative/Representative	Address: 17 Stanton Street  New York  Sher of Building Owner: (212) 5  Representative or Attorney  pplication for a License to Traffict  Shell Name: Martha M. Re  shell Street Address: Bernstein F  ew York  Der of Representative/Attorney: [1]	State: NY 505-5800  y Representing the Applicant in Connectific in Alcohol at the Establishment Identified  edo  Redo PC, 1177 Avenue of the A	on with the fied in this Notice

upon, and that false representations may result in disapproval of the application or revocation of the license.

By my signature, I affirm - under **Penalty of Perjury** - that the representations made in this form are true.

31. Printed Principal Name:	Ryan Levan	Title:	Authorized Signatory	
Principal Signature:	Eyan Zeran			